
S.No. Region TP Hub Name Designation Mobile E-Mail ID updated

1 Ahmedabad  Ahmedabad Udayan Rupala Dy Manager 9727771877 udayan.rupala@orientalinsurance.co.in 18-07-2023

2 Ahmedabad Mehsana Vipul A Parmar Dy Manager 9737723014 vipul.parmar@orientalinsurance.co.in 18-07-2023

3 Ahmedabad Rajkot A J Trivedi SDM 9426997512 ajtrivedi@orientalinsurance.co.in 18-07-2023

4 Ambala  Ambala HUB Ramesh Kumar Manager  9418860831 ramesh_kumar@orientalinsurance.co.in 18-07-2023

5 Ambala  Hisar HUB Puja Tapwal Dy Manager 9724201263 puja.tapwal@orientalinsurance.co.in 18-07-2023

6 Ambala  Shimla HUB  Tamanna Kagra Manager  70181-45748  tamanna.kagra@orientalinsurance.co.in 18-07-2023

7 Ambala  Jammu HUB Savita Bakshi Manager  9779040977 savita.bakshi@orientalinsurance.co.in 18-07-2023

8 Bangaluru Bangalore Ranjini Jayaraman RM 9845469108 ranjinij@orientalinsurance.co.in 18-07-2023

9 Bangaluru Mysore K Krishnaiah SBM 9845169750 krishnaiah.k@orientalinsurance.co.in 18-07-2023

10 Bangaluru Hassan Vikas kk AO 9632962967 vikas.kk@orientalinsurance.co.in 18-07-2023

11 Bangaluru  Udupi yeshu kumar AO 8168250728 YESHU.KUMAR@orientalinsurance.co.in 18-07-2023

12 Bangaluru Hubli hemlata Dy Manager 9448524743 hemalatha@orientalinsurance.co.in 18-07-2023

13 Bangaluru Kalaburaqi KS Badiger AM 9448248512 ks.badiger@orientalinsurance.co.in 18-07-2023

14 Bhubaneswar  Bhubaneswar A K Biswal Manager  9437305460 akbiswal@orientalinsurance.co.in 18-07-2023

15 Bhubaneswar  Sambalpur M.M.Senapati Manager  7205390027 marut.senapati@orientalinsurance.co.in 18-07-2023

16 chandigarh jalandhar Sh. Yash Paul Manager  9814973038 yash.paul@orientalinsurance.co.in 18-07-2023

17 Chandigarh chandigarh Sh. Dinesh Grover Manager  9417382437 dineshgrover@orientalinsurance.co.in 18-07-2023

18 Chennai Vellore M T Kali Manager  9442492688 mt.kali@orientalinsurance.co.in 18-07-2023

19 Chennai Chennai N Bhimaraj Manager  9444009847 n.bhimaraj@orientalinsurance.co.in 18-07-2023

20 Chennai Pondy N R Maghadevi Dy Manager 9566225942 maghadevi.nr@orientalinsurance.co.in 18-07-2023

21 Cochin Kochi Sunil Kumar K Manager  9846210831 sunilkumar.k@orientalinsurance.co.in 18-07-2023

22 Cochin Trivandrum Seetharaman K Dy Manager 9847407640 kseetharaman@orientalinsurance.co.in 18-07-2023

23 Cochin Trichur Dhamodaran T D Dy Manager 9400913763 tdhamodaran@orientalinsurance.co.in 18-07-2023

24 Cochin Kannur Anoop B Tilak Dy Manager 9539728120 anooptilak@orientalinsurance.co.in 18-07-2023

25 Cochin Thiruvalla Mr. Raje Koshy Dy Manager 7358293087 reje.koshy@orientalinsurance.co.in 18-07-2023

26 Coimbatore  Erode R Bakthavatchalan AM 9942996644 bakthavatchalan.r@orientalinsurance.co.in 18-07-2023

27 Coimbatore  Coimbatore Gayathri K AM 9037404684 gayathri.k@orientalinsurance.co.in 18-07-2023

28 Coimbatore  Trichy vinod raja AM 9442588873 vinod.raja@orientalinsurance.co.in 18-07-2023

29  Dehradun  Ghaziabad Sanjeev Seth Manager  9811373169 sanjiv.seth@orientalinsurance.co.in 18-07-2023

30  Dehradun  Meerut Tiwari S K Manager  9456450820 sandeep.tiwari@orientalinsurance.co.in 18-07-2023

31  Dehradun  Dehradun Sangina Sharma Manager  9041948671 sangina.sharma@orientalinsurance.co.in 18-07-2023

32 Guwahati Guwahati T. Phullobabu Meetei Dy Manager 9435174432 tpmeetei@orientalinsurance.co.in 18-07-2023

33 Guwahati Bongaigaon Sneh Raj AM 8134056389 sneh.raj@orientalinsurance.co.in 18-07-2023

34 Hyderabad Hyderabad N.Kalpana Manager  9985621774 n.kalpana@orientalinsurance.co.in 18-07-2023

35 Hyderabad Kurnool Sandeep Singh Dy. Manager 9441283064 sandeep.singh@orientalinsurance.co.in 18-07-2023

36 Indore Indore Santosh Kumar Patel Manager  9425478985 santosh.patel@orientalinsurance.co.in 18-07-2023

37 Indore Jabalpur Deepti Engrith Joseph AM 9425154078 deepti.joseph@orientalinsurance.co.in 18-07-2023

38 Indore Bhopal Saras G Shrivastav Manager 9039635909 saras.shrivastava@orientalinsurance.co.in 18-07-2023

39 Indore Gwalior Sanjay Hummad Dy Manager 9907554342 sanjay.hummad@orientalinsurance.co.in 18-07-2023

40 Jaipur Alwar K C Meena Dy Manager 3462995730 kc.meena@orientalinsurance.co.in 18-07-2023

41 Jaipur Ajmer Ram Chandra Bairwa Manager  9413489358 rcbairwa@orientalinsurance.co.in 18-07-2023

42 Jaipur Jaipur Hardeva Ram Manager  9829055690 hardeva.ram@orientalinsurance.co.in 18-07-2023

43 Jaipur Jodhpur Rajesh Goyal Manager  8619498702 rajesh.goyal@orientalinsurance.co.in 18-07-2023

44 Jaipur Udaipur Narsa Ram Regional Manager 9414125688 narsa.ram@orientalinsurance.co.in 18-07-2023
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45 Kolkata Kolkata Debajit Mondal  Manager 9433006621 debajitmondal@orienatlinsurance.co.in 18-07-2023

46 Lucknow Lucknow Shri Ram Dy Manager 9236051601 shriram@orientalinsurance.co.in 18-07-2023

47 Lucknow  Kanpur Leelawati Manager 9450130858 leelawati@orientalinsurance.co.in 18-07-2023

48 Lucknow  Allahabad Ram Narain Manager  9415393969 ram.narain@orientalinsurance.co.in 18-07-2023

49 Lucknow Varanasi R L Pracheta Manager 9453937166 ramlal.pracheta@orientalinsurance.co.in 18-07-2023

50 Lucknow Gorakhpur Anand Kand Chauhan Dy Manager 8765215446 anand.chauhan@orientalinsurance.co.in 18-07-2023

51 Lucknow Bareilly Rajendra Singh Dy Manager 9058968818 rajendra.singh@orientalinsurance.co.in 18-07-2023

52 Mumbai RO-2 Mumbai RO-2 Subramanian Rema Manager  9867794528 rema.subramaniam@orientalinsurance.co.in18-07-2023

53 Nagpur Nagpur Suresh K Wankhede Manager  9423616491 suresh.w@orientalinsurance.co.in 18-07-2023

54 Nagpur Aurangabad Sachin Ware AM 9975361479 sachin.ware@orientalinsurance.co.in 18-07-2023

55 Nagpur Amravati Rama Gharde AM 9518707906 rama.gharde@orientalinsurance.co.in 18-07-2023

56 New Delhi RO-1 Delhi Shishya Pal Manager  9868953327 shishya.pal@orientalinsurance.co.in 18-07-2023

57 New Delhi RO-2 Agra Vikas Manager  9313535099 vikas@orientalinsurance.co.in 18-07-2023

58 Patna Patna Ajit Prasad Dy Manager 9955932230 ajit.prasad@orientalinsurance.co.in 18-07-2023

59 Patna Ranchi Niraj Kumar Dy Manager 9471860428 niraj.kumar@orientalinsurance.co.in 18-07-2023

60 Pune Pune Arti S More Dy Manager 9850904701 arti.more@orientalinsurance.co.in 18-07-2023

61 Pune Nasik Padmaja bhise AM 9921934947 padmaja.bhise@orientalinsurance.co.in 18-07-2023

62 Raipur Raipur  Anupam Biswas Manager   9826034703  anupam.biswas@orientalinsurance.co.in 18-07-2023

63 Raipur Bilaspur Sharda Namdeo Dy Manager 9826132048 sharda.namdeo@orientalinsurance.co.in 18-07-2023

64 Vadodara Vadodara Dalvi Chandrakant R Manager  9426046370 chandrakant.dalvi@orientalinsurance.co.in 18-07-2023

65 Vadodara Surat Kirti Dashora AM 9737456473 kirti.dashora@orientalinsurance.co.in 18-07-2023

66 Vizag Vijaywada Krishna Shivaji Dy Manager 7416101702 sriram.shivaji@orientalinsurance.co.in 18-07-2023

67 Vizag Vishakhapatnam I.V.Sridhar Dy Manager 9440175421 ivsridhar@orientalinsurance.co.in 18-07-2023

68 Madurai  Madurai R Mohan SDM 9442463878 mohan.r@orientalinsurance.co.in 18-07-2023

69 Madurai  Tirunelveli Muthukrishnaveni M AM 9444757421 muthu.krishnaveni@orientalinsurance.co.in 18-07-2023
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